Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:
EasyLED Technology
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:

HB6 299,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: HB6F273U5KGWSP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
HB6=
EasyLED Bentley 22"
LED Highbay
F=Wide 273=273w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
G=Clear Flat Glass Lens
C=Acrylic Conical Lens
D=Acrylic Drop Lens
B=UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Drop Lens
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
M3=Microwave Sensor for Mounting Heights of 20 Feet or Above.*
CP6120W=6' White Cord, 3 Wire, L5-15P Twist-Lock Plug
CP6277W=6' White Cord, 3 Wire, L7-15P Twist-Lock Plug
C6600B=6' Black Cord, STW, 600VAC, 3 Wire, Leads
C6600W=6' White Cord, STW, 600VAC, 3 Wire, Leads
C4600B=4' Black Cord, SEOOW, 600VAC, 3 Wire, Leads
BU=Battery Backup*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Lens Options:
HB6 Shown with Acrylic Drop Lens (D)
HB6 Shown with UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Drop Lens (B)
HB6 Shown with Tempered Clear Flat
Glass Lens (G)
HB6 Shown with Acrylic Conical Lens (C)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
EasyLED Bentley 22" LED Highbay
HB6 299,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
HBGL22 22˝ Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens
HBCL22 22˝ LexaLite Clear Prismatic Acrylic Conical Lens.
UV Stabilized, High-Efficiency Operation in General
Applications.
HBDL22 22˝ LexaLite Clear Prismatic Acrylic Drop Lens. UV
Stabilized, High-Efficiency Operation in General
Applications.
HBPC22 22˝ UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Drop Lens.
HBCB22 22˝ Clampband
CPMH3 Die Cast Hook with 1˝ NPS Threads
P17116 Microwave Sensor for Mounting Heights of 20 Feet or
Above (120-277V Only).
Replacement BU Available-Consult Factory.
HBAR22WG
P17116
CPSC
Rev. 021320
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
HBAR22WG Wire Guard, Fits HB45, for Use with Flat Glass Lenses.
CPSC Safety Cable, 3´ Steel Cable with Clear Vinyl Coating,
Steel Eye & Loop Ends.
Photometric Data
HB6 F273U5KG -
Clear Glass Lens
HB6 F273U5KC -
Conical Lens
HB6 F273U5KD -